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1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1
Sanoop 

Mathew
Mathew

28/202

1, 

Male

Manikombel Ho , 

Nooramthode Po , 

Kodanchery , 

KERALA, 

Tel:8086496129

MUTTITHO

DE

13-11-

2021 at 

19:20 hrs

752/2021, u/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

Kodencher

y

SI 

ABHILASH 

KC

BAILED 

BY POLICE

2
Abhin 

Philip
Philip

21/202

1, 

Male

Kannathanam Ho 

, Nooramthode Po 

, Muttithode , 

KERALA, 

6235178365

MUTTITHO

DE

13-11-

2021 at 

19:20 hrs

752/2021, u/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

Kodencher

y

SI 

ABHILASH 

KC

BAILED 

BY POLICE

3 Shaji
Beeran 

Kutty

40/202

1, 

Male

Panachingal 

(House), 

Chembra, 

Kozhikode Rural 

District,

Balussery

12-11-

2021 at 

20:00 hrs

955/2021, u/s 

4(2)( 

e),4(2)(j) r/w 

3(a),3(b) Of 

KEDO ( R) , 

118( a) Of 

KP Act

Perambra

Habeebulla 

A, SI, 

Perambra PS

BAILED 

BY POLICE

4 Sreedharan Kanaran

78/202

1, 

Male

Maniyoth 

Meethal (HO), 

kannookkara

Meppayur

12-11-

2021 at 

17:30 hrs

616/2021, u/s 

354 (A), (1), 

(i) IPC and 

119 (1), (A) 

ofd KP Act

Meppayyu

r

ASI 

Kunhamma

d

JFCM 

Payyoli

Accused Persons arrested in   Kozhikode Rural   district from  07.11.2021to13.11.2021



5
SURESH 

M.M.
ARITHARI

49/202

1, 

Male

MELEDATHMEE

THAL HOUSE, 

KANNANKARA, 

CHELANNUR

KANNANK

ARA

12-11-

2021 at 

12:00 hrs

765/2021, u/s 

452,323,506(i

i)

Kakkur
PRAKASH

AN

JFCM III 

KKD

6 Anurag Ragavan

21/202

1, 

Male

Mambra Chalil 

House, Velam, 

Peruvayal

Balussery

11-11-

2021 at 

20:40 hrs

720/2021, u/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

Chombala SI Balussery
BAILED 

BY POLICE

7 Vineesh
Kunhikrish

nan

32/202

1, 

Male

Chathoth House, 

Velam, Peruvayl

Chirayil 

Peedika

11-11-

2021 at 

20:40 hrs

720/2021, u/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

Chombala
Maneesh.V.

K, SI

BAILED 

BY POLICE

8 Sasikumar Damodaran

47/202

1, 

Male

Vattapparakkal 

(HO), Iringath, 

9961753258

Meppayur

11-11-

2021 at 

17:00 hrs

615/2021, u/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

Meppayyu

r

Unnikrishna

n.K, IPSHO 

Meppayur

BAILED 

BY POLICE

9 Shibinlal Chandran

27/202

1, 

Male

Panikker 

Kandiyil (ho), 

Puliyavu (po), 

Chekkiad

Valakettu

11-11-

2021 at 

13:35 hrs

784/2021, u/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

Kuttiady Babu N T SI
BAILED 

BY POLICE

10 Mahesh V Gopalan

48/202

1, 

Male

Vengatteri house, 

Irigannur
Iringannur

10-11-

2021 at 

11:15 hrs

745/2021, u/s 

118(i) of KP 

Act & 6 r/w 

24 of 

COTPA Act

Nadapura

m

Viamal 

Chandran, 

SI

BAILED 

BY POLICE

11
Kamarudhe

en

Ahammad 

Kutty

65/202

1, 

Male

Puthalath house, 

Chelakkad
chelakkad

08-11-

2021 at 

18:00 hrs

742/2021, u/s 

118(i) of KP 

Act & 6(b) 

r/w 24 of 

COTPA Act

Nadapura

m

Vimal 

Chandran SI

BAILED 

BY POLICE



12 JOSEPH JOSEPH

52/202

1, 

Male

KANDAMPLAK

KAL, 

KANDAMPLAK

KAL, 

NELLIPOYIL, 

NELLIPOYIL, 

KERALA, 

KOZHIKODE 

RURAL, 

Tel:9544263679

Thottilpala

m

09-11-

2021 at 

17:45 hrs

748/2021, u/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

Kodencher

y

SI 

Thottilpala

m

BAILED 

BY POLICE

13 Rafnas P
Muhamma

d Ashraf

20/202

1, 

Male

Pilattiath house, 

Kummankodu, 

Nadapuram

Kumm

09-11-

2021 at 

16:25 hrs

743/2021, u/s 

117(e) of KP 

Act

Nadapura

m

Prasanth 

RN, SI

BAILED 

BY POLICE

14 Hameed Ammad

47/202

1, 

Male

Nelliyullaparamb

ath (H), Vanimel 

(PO)

Kuttiady 

Police 

Station

10-11-

2021 at 

16:00 hrs

780/2021, u/s 

341, 323 IPC
Kuttiady

Babu.N.T, 

SI

BAILED 

BY POLICE

15 MANI
SAMIKKU

TTI

42/202

1, 

Male

MADAPPATTIL 

HOUSE, 

ERAVANNUR 

POST, 

KOZHIKODE

CHERUVAL

ATH 

THAZHAM

08-11-

2021 at 

16:25 hrs

763/2021, u/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

Kakkur

ABDUL 

SALAM M, 

SI

BAILED 

BY POLICE

16
MUHAMM

ED,NK

MOOSA 

NADUVIL

AKKANDY

46/202

1, 

Male

ELANGAL (H), 

POONATH(POS

T), 

NADUVANNUR

BALUSSER

Y

12-11-

2021 at 

08:00 hrs

1104/2021, 

u/s 450, 

376(2)(l) IPC

Balussery

SURESH 

KUMAR.M

K. IP SHO 

BALUSSER

Y

Addl. Dist 

& Sessions 

KKD      ( 

W&C)

17
MUHAMM

ED.NK

MOOSA 

NADUVIL

AKKANDY

46/202

1, 

Male

ELANGAL (H), 

POONATH(POS

T), 

NADUVANNUR

BALUSSER

Y

12-11-

2021 at 

07:30 hrs

1103/2021, 

u/s 449, 

376(A)(B) 

IPC & Sec. 4 

r/w 3(a) of 

POCSO Act 

2012

Balussery

SURESH 

KUMAR 

M.K, IP 

SHO

Addl. Dist 

& Sessions 

KKD      ( 

W&C)



18 Rajesh Kujiraman

35/202

1, 

Male

Peeliyatte, 

Maruthonkara

Thottilpala

m

08-11-

2021 at 

14:36 hrs

658/2021, u/s 

118(a) of KP 

Act

Atholi SI Of Police
BAILED 

BY POLICE

19 Shavin Lal
Govindan.

K

27/202

1, 

Male

Gopuram 

(House), 

Koduvally (PO), 

Kozhikode

Thottilpala

m

07-11-

2021 at 

10:20 hrs

1073/2021, 

u/s 27(b) of 

NDPS Act

Koduvally
SI ASHRAF 

PK

BAILED 

BY POLICE

20
ASHARAF 

ALI

ABOOBAC

KER

30/202

1, 

Male

PODICHIRAYIL,

KOPPAM,PALA

KKAD

Thottilpala

m

07-11-

2021 at 

10:25 hrs

1073/2021, 

u/s 27(b) of 

NDPS Act

Koduvally
SI ASHRAF 

PK

BAILED 

BY POLICE

21

muhamme

d anvar 

sadique A 

P

abdul asees

23/202

1, 

Male

appurath poyil 

house perumpalli 

malapuram 

puthuppadi 

thamarassery

KODENCH

ERY 

POLICE 

STATION

08-11-

2021 at 

17:00 hrs

746/2021, u/s 

279 IPC & 

132(1), 

194D, 179 of 

MV Act

Kodencher

y
SI Payyoli

BAILED 

BY POLICE

22 Abhinand Asokan

22/202

1, 

Male

Edavamthoduvayi

l house, 

Karthikappalli

Edachery

07-11-

2021 at 

14:00 hrs

553/2021, u/s 

279, 338 IPC
Edachery

SCPO 

Sijesh K

BAILED 

BY POLICE

23 Sidharth Surendran

31/202

1, 

Male

Puthanpurayil(H

O,)Vadayam

Thottilpala

m

11-11-

2021 at 

10:00 hrs

499/2021, u/s 

341, 323, 153 

IPC

Thottilpala

m

Radhakrish

nan.NK.

BAILED 

BY POLICE

24
Abdul 

Rasheed

Kunhabdul

la

33/202

1, 

Male

Valiya Parambath 

(HO), 

Thekkummuri, 

Kezhriyoor

Koyilandy

13-11-

2021 at 

12:15 hrs

1246/2021, 

u/s 342, 

376(1) IPC

Koyilandy

Sunil 

Kumar N 

IPSHO 

Koyilandy 

PS

Addl. Dist 

& Sessions 

KKD      ( 

W&C)

25 Mohanan Gopi

60/202

1, 

Male

Vaduvathudiyan 

(HO), VTC Echur, 

Munderi PO, 

Kannur

Koyilandy

10-11-

2021 at 

11:00 hrs

1222/2021, 

u/s 279, 338 

IPC

Koyilandy

Shibu PG 

ASI(G) 

Koyilandy 

PS

BAILED 

BY POLICE

26
Ashwanth.

K
Chandran

21/202

1, 

Male

Kuthiradath 

House Iringanoor 

Post

Edachery PS

08-11-

2021 at 

14:38 hrs

512/2021, u/s 

341, 323 r/w 

34 IPC

Edachery
Antony 

D'cruz,SI

BAILED 

BY POLICE



27 Arjun.P.K Babu

21/202

1, 

Male

Koovullathil 

House 

Kayappanachi

Edachery PS

09-11-

2021 at 

13:19 hrs

512/2021, u/s 

341, 323 r/w 

34 IPC

Edachery
Antony 

D'cruz,SI

BAILED 

BY POLICE

28
YOOSAF.N

.K

KOYAKKU

TTY

52/202

1, 

Male

NELLIKKATT 

HOUSE, 

KARIPPOL 

POST, 

KANDIPPURA, 

VALANCHERY

Balussery

11-11-

2021 at 

10:00 hrs

1058/2021, 

u/s 279, 337 

IPC ALTRD 

IN TO 304 

(A) IPC

Thamarass

ery
SI Balussery

BAILED 

BY POLICE

29 Abdulla
Aboobacke

r

36/202

1, 

Male

Thayyil 

Thazakuni house, 

Kodencheri Po, 

Tuneri

Balussery

10-11-

2021 at 

14:00 hrs

494/2021, u/s 

341, 323, 

324, 294(b), 

506 IPC, 

Added 326 

IPC

Nadapura

m
SI Balussery

BAILED 

BY POLICE

30
Shanid 

Arafath
subair

31/202

1, 

Male

Muthuvana 

Parambil 

House,Kuruvattor 

Post,pH: 

7994688286

Sub Jail 

Koyilandy 

(Formal 

arrest)

11-11-

2021 at 

12:00 hrs

148/2021, u/s 

379 IPC
Chombala

SI 

Chombala

JFCM 

Vatakara


